Triples League Table

Division 1

P

Basingstoke Town A 16

Oakley A

Old Basing A
Kingsclere A
Howard Park

Burghfield A

Whitchurch A

Hook

Kingsclere B

St Mary Bourne

Whitchurch B
Marnell

Burghfield B

Basingstoke Town B

Oakley B
Andover

Old Basing B
Thornycroft

Aldermaston

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

W D
14 1
11 0

12 0

L

11

12

13

Division 2

P WDL

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

13 0

18141 3

5

9

8

7

9

11

F A Diff
997 581 416
829 698 131
791 729 62
726 642 84
686 736 -50
754 823 -69
687 803 -116
657 803 -146

583 895 -312

F A Diff

884 753 131

818 741 77

886 825 61

883 731 152

749 662 87

747 730 17

768 769 -1

Points

68.5

48.0

48.0

44.0

40.0

35.0

28.5

27.5

20.5

Points

56.0

55.0

49.0

48.5

47.5

42.0

41.5

9 737 889 -152 40.5

13 618 800 -182 31.0

11 761 951 -190 29.0
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